10-Port USB-C Charging Hub, 60W Per Port, 350W Total Power, Multiport Charger Block / Station,
TAA Compliant
Product ID: 10N-CHARGING-STATION
The 10-Port USB-C Charging Hub delivers fast, efficient charging for laptops, tablets, and mobile devices, making it
ideal for offices, classrooms, and IT labs.
Each of the 10 USB-C ports provides up to 60W, with a total output of 350W that dynamically adjusts in real time to
meet varying device needs. Its smart power allocation technology prioritizes active ports requiring higher output while
reducing power to idle ports, and supports PPS (3.3-21V3.0A) for safe, rapid USB-C charging.
Designed for flexibility, the hub includes rack-mounting ears for 19-inch server racks as well as rubber-gripped feet
for secure desktop use. Its stackable design allows multiple units to be layered neatly, expanding charging capacity
without adding clutter.
A built-in fan ensures active cooling during continuous, high-load operation, while charging status LEDs on each port
provide at a glance visual charging status. The charging hub is TUV SUD certified and compliant with USB-IF, FCC,
and CE standards, and includes overcurrent and short-circuit protection.
Certifications, Reports and Compatibility
Applications
Features
• <b>10-Port USB-C Charging Hub</b>: Charge laptops, tablets, and mobile devices faster with up to 60W per port,
shared across 350W total output; Adjusts dynamically to meet real-time device needs in office, classroom, or IT lab
environments
• <b>Smart Power Allocation</b>: Charging station offers smart allocation of its 350W across 10x USB-C ports,
prioritizing active ports that need more power and de-prioritizing ports that do not; Supports PPS (3.3-21V3.0A) for
fast, safe charging of USB-C devices
• <b>Rack Mount or Desktop Use</b>: Multiport Charger includes rack mounting ears for 19in racks and
rubber-gripped desktop feet for stable placement; Stackable design allows multiple units to be layered for expanded
capacity without the extra clutter
• <b>Active Cooling & Charging LEDs</b>: Built-in fan provides active airflow to prevent overheating during
continuous, high-load use; TUV SUD certified; USB-IF, FCC, and CE compliant with OCP & short-circuit protection;
Port LEDs show charging status at a glance
• <b>The IT Pro's Choice</b>: Our power adapters offer a long-lasting, eco-conscious solution as manufacturers
increasingly exclude chargers from new devices; Thoroughly tested in our Innovation Lab to ensure enterprise-grade
reliability and operational safety
Hardware
Warranty 2 Years
U Height 1U
Fans 1 - 50 mm
Number of Power Outlets 1
Ports 10
Rack-Mountable Yes
Industry Standards USB Power Delivery 3.0
Performance
Air Flow Rate 18CFM
Noise Level 35dBA
MTBF 192,000 Hours
Fan RPM 6700
Output Power 350W
Connector(s)
Output Connectors 10 - USB Type-C (24 pin) USB Power Delivery Only
Other Interface(s) 1 - IEC 60320 C13 Power
Software
OS Compatibility No Drivers or Software Required
Indicators
LED Indicators 1 - Power LED: Indicates the Charging Station is On or Off
10 - Charging Status:
Solid Blue: Trickle Charge
Slow Blue Flash: Charging at less than 1A
Quick Blue Flash: Charging at 1A or higher
Solid Red: Charging Port is disabled due to Smart Power
Allocation or Over Current Protection
Power
Input Voltage 100 - 240 AC
Input Current 10A
Output Voltage 5V DC
9V DC
12V DC
15V DC
20V DC
Output Current 3A (5V, 9V, 12V, 15V, 20V)
Power Consumption  (In
Watts)
400W
Environmental
Operating Temperature 0C to 40C (32F to 104F)
Storage Temperature -20C to 60C (-4F to 140F)
Humidity 0% ~ 95% RH
Physical
Characteristics
Color Black
Material Metal
Product Length 13.8 in [350 mm]
Product Width 7.9 in [200 mm]
Product Height 1.7 in [44 mm]
Weight of Product 5.4 lb [2.5 kg]
Packaging
Information
Package Length 22.0 in [56.0 cm]
Package Width 10.2 in [25.8 cm]
Package Height 3.3 in [8.3 cm]
Shipping (Package)
Weight
8.2 lb [3.7 kg]
What's in the Box
Included in Package 1 - 10-Port Charger
2 - 19" Rack Mounting Ears
6 - Mounting Ear Screws
4 - M5x12mm Rack Screw
4 - M5 Cage Nuts
2 - Plastic Snap-On Feet with Rubber Grips
1 - 6ft (1.8m) NEMA 5-15P to IEC-C13 Power Cord (US)
1 - Product Documentation
*Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.